Danmarks Jaegerforbund

Placering Nr

Senior
G

609

675

786

605
647
674
792
591
610
788
708
621
623
638
644
666
676
750
646
668
766
617
641
711
746
592
597
599
604
608
615
636
653
667
744
778
594
598
602
624
634
665
733

Navn

Lars Jespersen
Omskydning
Sgren Astrup
Omskydning
Michael Ditlev Chemnitz
Omskydning
Bjarke Nordvang
Brian Smedegaard Pedersen
Henrik Skytte
Jesper Hgjhus Jensen
Dennis Christensen
Claus Kragh
René Nymand Mikkelsen
Jesper Egeskov Jensen
Emil Sivebaek Mikkelsen
Brian Underberg Nielsen
Andreas Falkenberg Jensen
Kim Pedersen
Jesper Nyborg
Rasmus S. Jacobsen
Steffan Sggaard Sgrensen
Helge Bertelsen
Palle Pedersen
Christian Billeschou
Frederik Bakmann Thomsen
Per Christensen
Casper Lund
Anders Hgberg
Thomas Jensen
Jacob Hglmkaer
Flemming Jacobsen
Kasper Svaneberg Kramme
Allan Obitsg Kristensen
Carl Anders Hggh
Emil Petersen
Lars Lggtholt Kristensen
Brian Skydsgaard
Martin Hansen
Ronnie Veng Hansen
Lars Hellerup Jensen
Per Aaslo
Sgren P. Kibsgaard
Simon Lisby Nielsen
Jeppe Olsen
Carsten Jgrgensen
Christian H. Pedersen

Resultat individuelle

Forenings by

Skjern Jagtforening
Sevel Jagtforening
Hjallerup Jagtforening

Hedehusene Flgng Jagtforening
Ansager og Omegns Jagtforening
Sevel Jagtforening

Bork Jagtforening

Hjallerup Jagtforening

Skjern Jagtforening

Sevel Jagtforening

Grindsted Jagtforening
Nees-Bgvling-Lemvig Jagtforening
Nees-Bgvling-Lemvig Jagtforening
Krogager Jagtforening

Ansager og Omegns Jagtforening
@rre - Sinding Jagtforening

Sevel Jagtforening

Solbjerg & Omegns Jagtforening
Ansager og Omegns Jagtforening
@rre - Sinding Jagtforening
Sakskgbing Jaegerforening
Rosenholm Jagtforening

Krogager Jagtforening

Sevel Jagtforening

@dsted Jagtforening

Hjallerup Jagtforening

Sevel Jagtforening

Hedensted - St.Dalby Jagtforening
Hedehusene Flgng Jagtforening
Skjern Jagtforening

Nibe og Omegns Jagtforening
Hedehusene Flgng Jagtforening
Skjern Jagtforening

@rre - Sinding Jagtforening
Tollgse - Vippergd Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagt- og Skytteforening
Sevel Jagtforening
Syd-Vestsjaellands Jagtforening
Solbjerg & Omegns Jagtforening
Nees-Bgvling-Lemvig Jagtforening
Hedehusene Flgng Jagtforening
@rre - Sinding Jagtforening

Aulum Grove Jagtforening

Treef
40
16
40
15
40
14
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Total

Skud
40
16
40
16
40
16
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
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37
37
37
47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
59
60
60
62
62
64
64
64
67
67
67
70
70
70
73
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
81
82
83
83
83
86
86
86
89
89
91

752
762
777
642
648
783
635
734
729
737
755
603
670
683
787
732
625
769
612
613
595
693
704
626
680
700
719
725
776
712
664
716
758
779
611
677
707
596
619
627
643
723
618
697
736
699
720
761

Michael Lysgaard

Ebbe Hoffmann

Rasmus Heesgaard

Chris Skovbo Dalgaard
Kenneth Dypping Jensen
Jeppe Yde

Nichlas Riber Lykkegaard
Emil Fris Nielsen

Jakob Randrup Rasmussen
Jesper Andersen

Nick Hansen

Kenneth Svenningsen
Mathias Nicolai Odsinger
Emil Andersson Guldager
Thomas Rudbaek

Stig Hansen

Allan Kirkegaard Andersen
Jakob Laursen

Michael Troelsen

Anders Kjelde

Dan Aakaer Jensen
Carsten Mgller

Nicolaj Gordon Thomsen
Kim Henriksen

Morten Mogensen
Thomas Hansen
Christian Ravn

Allan Hgjrup

Thomas Heesgaard
Jeppe Kruse

Ebbe Sundgaard Pries
Asbjgrn H. Siksen
Thomas Rosenlund Thesbjerg
Thomas Espersen

Allan Madsen

Patrick Ommel Hansen
Simon Kruse

Rolf Sommer Poulsen
Kasper Secher Jensen
Casper Buur Lindgvist
Jén Agust Hjaltason

Per Brgdsgaard

Niels Jacob Rasmussen
Ejvind Iversen

Thomas Lggager Jensen
Martin Krog

Allan Tolstrup Kristensen
Jonas Sunn Jgrgensen

Resultat individuelle

Herborg Videbaek Jagtforening
Thorning og Omegns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagt- og Skytteforening
Lammefjordens Jagtforening
Ballum Jagtforening

Midtthy Jagtforening
Hedehusene Flgng Jagtforening
Timring - Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Sparkaer-Mgnsted Jagtforening
Timring - Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Skave Jagtforening

Solbjerg & Omegns Jagtforening
Hejby-Vig Jagtforening

Ansager og Omegns Jagtforening
Hjallerup Jagtforening

Skave Jagtforening

Krogager Jagtforening

Ryomgaard og Omegns Jagtforening
Nibe og Omegns Jagtforening
Nibe og Omegns Jagtforening
Sevel Jagtforening

Kgng Jagtforening

Lund Jagtforening

@rre - Sinding Jagtforening
Krogager Jagtforening

Bakke Jagtforening

Skodborg Flugtskydning
Vesterhede Jagtforening

Assing Sogns Jagt- og Skytteforening
Sevel Jagtforening

Hedehusene Flgng Jagtforening
Praestbro-@rtoft Jagtforening
Hadsten & Omegns Jagtforening
Ibsker Jagtforening

Skjern Jagtforening

Lund Jagtforening

Grindsted Jagtforening

Sevel Jagtforening

Rosenholm Jagtforening

@rre - Sinding Jagtforening
Feldballe Jagtforening
Vesterhede Jagtforening
Rosenholm Jagtforening

Bakke Jagtforening

Timring - Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Bakke Jagtforening
Nees-Bgvling-Lemvig Jagtforening
Thorning og Omegns Jagtforening

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32

41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
43
43
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
41
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
40
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
40

30-07-2023

Side 2



Danmarks Jaegerforbund

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

622
703
721
756
768
781
620

Roald Thing

Peter Siebert

Martin Lynge Pedersen
Jan Grgnbaek

Ulrik Otto Bak

Jonas Hjort Jensen

Allan Hjortshgj Jacobsen

Resultat individuelle

Nees-Bgvling-Lemvig Jagtforening
Lund Jagtforening

Bakke Jagtforening

Ruskaer Jagtforening

Ryomgaard og Omegns Jagtforening
Ibsker Jagtforening

Rosenholm Jagtforening

32
32
32
32
30
29
27

41
42
44
45
42
42
48
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